

2023 Otsego County 4-H Livestock & Small Animal Project Checklist

Exhibitor Requirements

	This form is due to the Otsego County 4-H Coordinator by July 31, 2023			
	A copy of this form should be added to your 4-H Project Book(s).			
	Exhibitor must be enrolled in 4-H; by Dec 31, 2022, for enrollments. • Enrollment date:	re-enrollments, Apr 1, 2023 for new		
	Otsego 4-H Large or Small Animal Registration and red County 4-H Extension Office by May 15, 2023 • One form and picture is required per market an registration in your 4-H Project Book.			
	Otsego County Fair's Small Animal Intent to Sell Form or Livestock Sponsor Contract turned in to MSU Extension Office by June 26, 2023			
	Completed Otsego County 4-H Project Book per project animal turned in as required per Otsego County 4-H Coordinator.			
	All Youth selling a market animal/pen at the Otsego County Fair are required to participate at one Otsego County Fair Work-Bee. Times/dates will be emailed to 4-H families. Add additional Work Bees on separate sheet. • Youth worked at Otsego County Fair Work-Bee on date:			
	Signed by:	(Fair Board member or 4-H leader)		
4-H Club Meetings				
	Youth attended a minimum of six 4-H Meetings on dates:			
	1) 2)	3)		
	4)5)	6 <u>)</u> _		
	7)8)	9 <u>)</u> _		
	10)11)	12)		
	4-H Leader Signature:			
	4-H leader confirms information provided is true with signature.			
Still Exhibits				
	All 4-H kids are requested to put at least one non-m North Barn at the Otsego County Fair. This can be co or crafts, photography, educational project, etc.			
	Entry Category:			



2023 Otsego County 4-H Livestock & Small Animal Project Checklist

Community Service

Youth are asking this Community to support them at the Otsego County Fair Livestoc Auction. In order to take from the Community, they need to put into the Community. I need help finding a good Community Service Project, contact the Otsego County 4-H Extension Office. Community Service project: Community Service location/agency: Community Service completed by youth on:	lf you
Signature for Community Service: Date:	
Commitment to Uphold Requirements	
Youth Exhibitor and parent/guardian must sign checklist and uphold 4-H Rules in the I 4-H Code of Conduct and the rules of the Otsego County Fair. By signing you state you understand and will meet the requirements of your livestock project. 4-H Livestock Reavailable on the Otsego County Extension Webpage. Youth and parent/guardian(s) und that they are responsible to uphold all obligations of Sponsor Contract. By signing che you declare you have met all checklist requirements to sell your 4-H Project(s). Failure complete requirements will make youth ineligible for the livestock auction. Violation or rules will be subject to review by the 4-H Coordinator. Any situation, or decision regar 4-H Market Livestock Project not covered by the project of general rules will be direct 4-H Program Coordinator/Otsego County 4-H Council for their consideration and coordinator.	ules are derstand ecklist, e to of 4-H ding the ced to the
Youth Exhibitor Signature:	
Date:	
Parent Signature:	
Date:	